
Show #100: WWC-NRCHA Show #1 (08/10/2016-08/14/2016)

70. NRCHA OBS: Open Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 174 Ima Downtown Cat Jay J Holmes 644.50 Smart Ass Cowboys$546.00

2 256 Kickoff Time Lance R Scheffel 632.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$364.00

3 230 Winstons The Boss Monty Bruce 622.00 Jerry Brunsvold

4 263 Dulce Lil Toy Lance R Scheffel 620.50 Emily Saffert

72. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 256 Kickoff Time Lance R Scheffel 438.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$287.50

2 174 Ima Downtown Cat Jay J Holmes 426.50 Smart Ass Cowboys$172.50

3 230 Winstons The Boss Monty Bruce 411.00 Jerry Brunsvold$115.00

4 263 Dulce Lil Toy Lance R Scheffel 404.50 Emily Saffert

5 251 Built By Peppy Lance R Scheffel 397.50 Eleanor Hamilton

100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $7500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 208 Stylish Whizard Lukas J  (Luke) Jones 659.00 Lukas J  (Luke) Jones$2772.00

2 127 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 652.00 Tracy L Thede$2079.00

3 446 CD Blue Lights Lukas J  (Luke) Jones 643.50 David Pratt$1386.00

4 445 Cashin Chics Lukas J  (Luke) Jones 627.50 Luke Jones/Overlook Farm$693.00

5 228 Spooks Little Whiz Christopher Wayne Croft 626.00 Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler

6 148 CatsAFire Dillon B Clapp 610.50 William Allen Fletcher

7 242 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance R Scheffel 603.50 Lisa C Reiter

8 283 Gallos Zan Chic Ryan P Gallentine 404.50 Laura Dixon

101. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 127 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 652.00 Tracy L Thede$126.00

2 148 CatsAFire Dillon B Clapp 610.50 William Allen Fletcher$84.00

3 242 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance R Scheffel 603.50 Lisa C Reiter

102. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 228 Spooks Little Whiz Christopher Wayne Croft 626.00 Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler$700.00

2 148 CatsAFire Dillon B Clapp 610.50 William Allen Fletcher

103. NRCHA L1LOF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity (Composited) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 274 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 643.50 Zachary S Hedberg$245.00

2 148 CatsAFire Dillon B Clapp 610.50 William Allen Fletcher$147.00

3 292 Hicka Dwight Greg A Eshleman 603.00 Luke Jones$98.00

4 258 LRS I CD Storm Comin Amy B Marx 602.00 Lance R Scheffel

5 447 Miss Silver Reygun Brandon A Weiland 581.50 Mary And Faye Gaubatz

6 153 Jackpot Quixote Cash Cody M Marx 566.00 Donald E And/or Gail Guthrie

106. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 268 Hicka Ruby Rey Kenneth J Schueller 624.50 Kenneth J Schueller$924.00

2 106 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 623.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$616.00

3 240 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 597.00 Chris Bense

107. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $5000.00)



Show #100: WWC-NRCHA Show #1 (08/10/2016-08/14/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 206 CD Dyna Cee Lukas J  (Luke) Jones 667.50 Reid A Hockenson$1638.00

2 140 RL Styling Rey Monty Bruce 658.50 Bill G Zaharia$1365.00

3 200 Tommy Boon Lukas J  (Luke) Jones 656.00 Wayne A Hanson$1092.00

4 225 Wreckless Rey Monty Bruce 651.50 Kruger Performance Horses$819.00

5 444 DJ Boons Asset Greg A Eshleman 644.00 Lou G DeJong$546.00

6 204 Mamas Jazzy Rey Lukas J  (Luke) Jones 640.50 Michael K Or Kim St Clair

7 161 Suens Little Cat Ryan P Gallentine 639.00 Steven Mattson

8 189 Finish Big Jay J Holmes 638.50 Paul Or Sandra Kaskey

9 202 Bowmans Metallic Cat Lukas J  (Luke) Jones 638.00 Flag Ranch LLC/Luke Jones

10 154 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance R Scheffel 633.50 Char Carnoy

11 273 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 624.00 Tina M Vesbach

12 438 Cow Crushin Cat Lyle Fredrickson 575.00 Lyle Fredrickson

13 257 Very Smart De Light Lance R Scheffel 420.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg

14 437 Bet Shesa Pretty Cat Lyle Fredrickson 409.50 Wendy Buehler

108. NRCHA IOD: Intermediate Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 140 RL Styling Rey Monty Bruce 658.50 Bill G Zaharia$196.00

2 225 Wreckless Rey Monty Bruce 651.50 Kruger Performance Horses$147.00

3 444 DJ Boons Asset Greg A Eshleman 644.00 Lou G DeJong$98.00

4 154 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance R Scheffel 633.50 Char Carnoy$49.00

5 438 Cow Crushin Cat Lyle Fredrickson 575.00 Lyle Fredrickson

6 257 Very Smart De Light Lance R Scheffel 420.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg

7 437 Bet Shesa Pretty Cat Lyle Fredrickson 409.50 Wendy Buehler

109. NRCHA LOD: Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 444 DJ Boons Asset Greg A Eshleman 644.00 Lou G DeJong$567.00

2 161 Suens Little Cat Ryan P Gallentine 639.00 Steven Mattson$378.00

3 273 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 624.00 Tina M Vesbach

4 437 Bet Shesa Pretty Cat Lyle Fredrickson 409.50 Wendy Buehler

110. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 444 DJ Boons Asset Greg A Eshleman 644.00 Lou G DeJong$287.00

2 273 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 624.00 Tina M Vesbach$215.25

3 278 Tootsiepopomos Matthew M Davison 607.50 Laurie Kristoff$143.50

4 152 SC Mister Dual Pep Amy B Marx 605.50 Cody M Marx$71.75

5 277 Pep Remedy Chex Matthew M Davison 599.00 Tina M Vesbach

6 438 Cow Crushin Cat Lyle Fredrickson 575.00 Lyle Fredrickson

7 437 Bet Shesa Pretty Cat Lyle Fredrickson 409.50 Wendy Buehler

111. NRCHA ONHD: $5000 Novice Horse Derby-Open (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 225 Wreckless Rey Monty Bruce 651.50 Kruger Performance Horses$231.00

2 444 DJ Boons Asset Greg A Eshleman 644.00 Lou G DeJong$154.00

3 438 Cow Crushin Cat Lyle Fredrickson 575.00 Lyle Fredrickson

4 437 Bet Shesa Pretty Cat Lyle Fredrickson 409.50 Wendy Buehler

112. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 659.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$448.00

2 239 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 640.00 Chris Bense$336.00

3 237 Merada Shine Erin Heim 629.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$224.00

4 216 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 610.50 Stephen L Stix$112.00

5 146 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 610.00 Deborah A Matko

6 250 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 606.50 Catherine Saumer

7T 249 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 599.50 Mike Goveronski

7T 235 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 599.50 James E Wilson

113. NRCHA INPBS: Int Non Pro Bridle Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 659.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$105.00

2 235 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 599.50 James E Wilson

114. NRCHA NNPBS: Nov NP Bridle Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 239 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 640.00 Chris Bense$336.00

2 216 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 610.50 Stephen L Stix$224.00

3 146 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 610.00 Deborah A Matko

4 222 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 601.00 Keri Plude

116. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 443.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$275.00

2 237 Merada Shine Erin Heim 414.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$165.00

3 216 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 407.50 Stephen L Stix$110.00

4 263 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 403.50 Emily Saffert

5 235 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 398.50 James E Wilson

117. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 443.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$174.00

2 216 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 407.50 Stephen L Stix$116.00

3 263 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 403.50 Emily Saffert

4 235 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 398.50 James E Wilson

118. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 216 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 407.50 Stephen L Stix$114.00

2 250 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 405.50 Catherine Saumer$76.00

3 263 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 403.50 Emily Saffert

4 249 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 401.50 Mike Goveronski

119. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 270 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 433.50 Amanda Noyce$180.00

2T 244 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 432.50 Lisa C Reiter$90.00

2T 187 Junkyard Cat Jennifer D (Van Cura) Frame 432.50 Jennifer D Frame$90.00

4 255 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 426.50 Lance R Scheffel

5 185 Gracinic Wayne A Hanson 372.50 Wayne A Hanson

6 112 Fancy Bob Acres Mink Janice Haschemeyer- 0.00 Janice Haschemeyer-Holmes
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121. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 269 Booha Boon Kenneth J Schueller 658.00 Kenneth J Schueller$1225.00

2 180 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Brent W Ratliff 656.50 Brent W Ratliff$735.00

3 267 Hez Reymarkable Kenneth J Schueller 646.00 Michelle Schueller$490.00

4 262 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 624.50 Jason T Saffert

5 188 Ivedunitbig Morgan J Holmes 623.00 Jay And Rhonda Holmes

122. NRCHA INPD: Intermediate NP Derby (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 269 Booha Boon Kenneth J Schueller 658.00 Kenneth J Schueller$105.00

2 267 Hez Reymarkable Kenneth J Schueller 646.00 Michelle Schueller

123. NRCHA NNPD: Novice Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 262 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 624.50 Jason T Saffert$227.50

124. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 187 Junkyard Cat Jennifer D (Van Cura) Frame 619.50 Jennifer D Frame$441.00

2 185 Gracinic Wayne A Hanson 610.50 Wayne A Hanson$294.00

3 135 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 608.00 Gary T Thede

4 271 Lidos Backwith Bucks Dawn Bernau 603.00 Nathan & Dawn Bernau

125. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 244 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 647.50 Lisa C Reiter$481.25

2 187 Junkyard Cat Jennifer D (Van Cura) Frame 639.50 Jennifer D Frame$288.75

3 255 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 621.50 Lance R Scheffel$192.50

4 270 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 613.50 Amanda Noyce

5 112 Fancy Bob Acres Mink Janice Haschemeyer- 0.00 Janice Haschemeyer-Holmes

127. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 106 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 623.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$227.50

2 276 Jebs ASmart Chicaway Ben Stage 621.50 Ben Stage$136.50

3 290 Skippinintheboondocs Erin Heim 606.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$91.00

4 248 Dun Been Stormed Matthew J Sweet 602.50 Matthew J Sweet

5 240 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 597.00 Chris Bense

128. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 262 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 624.50 Jason T Saffert$392.00

2 282 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad 604.50 Addison Fjelstad

300. NRCHA PBU-O: PB Arabian Ultimate Cow Horse-Open (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 439 Heza EZ Buttonn Lance R Scheffel 180.00 Jodie L & Lance Scheffel$805.00

301. NRCHA HAU-O: Half-Arabian Ultimate Cow Horse - Open (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 251 Built By Peppy Lance R Scheffel 586.50 Eleanor Hamilton$910.00

2 264 Dun Its Lucky Zee Lance R Scheffel 410.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks

303. NRCHA HAF-O: Half Arabian Ultimate Cow Horse Futurity - 5yrs &  (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $1000.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 252 Zee China Doll Lance R Scheffel 378.00 Eleanor Hamilton$805.00

306. NRCHA PBUNPL: PB Arabian Ultimate Cow Horse-NPL (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 169 Scarlets Revolver John Dwyatt Bull 571.50 John Dwyatt Bull$227.50

307. NRCHA HAUNPL: Half-Arabian Ultimate Cow Horse-NPL (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 167 PAF Hitman Gigi Carlo Bull 394.00 John Dwyatt Bull$227.50


